

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.4 OF 2011 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3154 OF 2011

SAYYED RATANBHAI SAYYED (D) TR.LRS.& ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TAHASILDAR,RAHATA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office report)

Date: 05/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind S. Avhad, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sachin J. Patil, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

Mr. Arun R. Pedneker, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.4 is allowed. The following is added at
the end of the first para of the order dated 28.2.2011:

"or before the Civil Judge (Senior Division), Kopargaon."

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master