

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3158 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

KRUSHNARAO (D) TH:LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TAHASILDAR, RAHATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant granted two weeks time as a
last chance for remitting deficit process fee and spare
copy of the pleadings.

List the matter on 30.8.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar