

Service in respect of Respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 5 to 19 is still complete.

The appeals above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office report.

Dated, this the 27th day of July, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

Mr. Nishant R Katneshwarkar, Advocate

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Advocate

Dr. Kailash Chand, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR